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InvisiLED® OUTDOOR 
Wet Rated LED Tape

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Designed for the outdoors, this durable and professional grade white tape light 
delivers superior color consistency and brightness throughout the strip. An 
IP65 Outdoor Wet Location rating, and unique silicon tube protection guards 
against the elements while offering 3 CCT choices to illuminate hardscaping, 
landscaping and architectural features. 

FEATURES

• May be cut every 4 inches

• Beam Spread: 115°
• Multiple roll lengths offered
• Equal brightness from end to end
• Protection against water spray, dust with silicone jacket (IP65)
• 100 ft max distance between the power supply and beginning of InvisiLED®

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: 

Cutting Interval:

Input: 

Lumens: 

Max Run:

Dimming: 

CRI: 

McAdams Steps:

Color Temp:

Rated Life

Operating Temp: 

Standards: 

Flexible strip light in silicon tube

4"

24VDC

Up to 200 lm/ft

Refer to ordering table

ELV, TRIAC

90

3

2700K / 3000K/ 4000K 

50,000 hours

-4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) 

UL & cUL listed, Wet Location listed, Title 24 Compliant

Example: T24-OD1-20-27

TAPE SELECTIONS

System Max Run Power Length (in feet) Color Temp Finish

T24-OD1
T24-OD2

100+lm/ft
200+lm/ft

80ft
40ft

1.2W/ft
2.4W/ft

01
01

05
05

10
10

20
20

 40
 40

80 
N/A

27
30
40

2700K
3000K
4000K BK black
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InvisiLED® OUTDOOR 
Accessories

         Model                             Finish     

T24-WE-IC-002-BK
T24-WE-IC-006-BK
T24-WE-IC-012-BK
T24-WE-IC-036-BK
T24-WE-IC-072-BK
T24-WE-IC-144-BK
T24-WE-IC-240-BK

        black

2 in
6 in
1 ft
3 ft
6 ft
12 ft
20 ft

Invisiled Outdoor Joiner Cable 
extends power supply lead wire

T24-WE-BO12-BK
T24-WE-BO72-BK

        
        black 1 ft

6 ft
Invisiled Outdoor Lead Wire 
Connects to Indoor Power Supply

T24-WE-EX2-006-BK         black 6 in
Invisiled Outdoor Power Connector Kit with Wire 
Jacket and Silicone Sealant
Allows power to Wet Rated tape

T24-WE-Y-BK         black Invisiled Outdoor Tape to Tape Y Connector
Splits power to the two tape sections

T24-WE-EC         Clear Wet Rated Tape End Cap with Silicone Sealant
24VDC Wet Rated (10 pieces)

LED-TO24-C1         black Invisiled Outdoor Surface Mounting Clip
24VDC Wet Rated Mounting Screws (10 pieces)

LED-TO24-C2
        
        black Invisiled Outdoor Edge Mounting Clip

24VDC Wet Rated Tape Mounting Screws (10 pieces)

T24-WE-C3         black Invisiled Outdoor Underside Mounting Clip 
24VDC Wet Rated Tape Mounting Screws (10 pieces)

T24-WE-CH5        Clear 5ft Invisiled Outdoor Surface Mount Clear Channel

T24-WE-SI-45         White Silicone Sealant 
Wet Location Tape Sealant (45 grams)

PS-24DC-U96R-WE 120V-277VAC 24VDC 96W eLV / TRIAC

8 3/8" x 2 13/16" x 1 11/16"
> 0.9 pf
Overload and short circuit protection
Includes 6ft lead wire

   Model   Input                 Output     Dimming     
Power Supply       


