## InvisiLED® OUTDOOR

## Wet Rated LED Tape

# WAC LIGHTING



Fixture Type:	
Catalog Number:	
Project:	
Location:	

#### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Designed for the outdoors, this durable and professional grade white tape light delivers superior color consistency and brightness throughout the strip. An IP65 Outdoor Wet Location rating, and unique silicon tube protection guards against the elements while offering 3 CCT choices to illuminate hardscaping, landscaping and architectural features.

#### **FEATURES**

- · May be cut every 4 inches
- Beam Spread: 115°
- · Multiple roll lengths offered
- Equal brightness from end to end
- Protection against water spray, dust with silicone jacket (IP65)
- 100 ft max distance between the power supply and beginning of InvisiLED®

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Input:

**Construction:** Flexible strip light in silicon tube

Cutting Interval: 4'

24VDC

**Lumens:** Up to 200 lm/ft

Max Run: Refer to ordering table

**Dimming:** ELV, TRIAC

CRI: 90 McAdams Steps: 3

**Color Temp:** 2700K / 3000K / 4000K

Rated Life 50,000 hours

**Operating Temp:** -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)

**Standards:** UL & cUL listed, Wet Location listed, Title 24 Compliant

#### **TAPE SELECTIONS**

System	Max Run	Power	Length (in feet)				Color Temp		Finish	
T24-OD1 100+lm/ T24-OD2 200+lm/		1.2W/ft 2.4W/ft	-	05 10 05 10	20 20	40 40	<b>80</b> N/A	27 30 40	2700K 3000K 4000K	<b>BK</b> Black

Example: T24-OD1-20-27

# InvisiLED® OUTDOOR

### Accessories



	Model	Finish		
	T24-WE-IC-002-BK T24-WE-IC-006-BK T24-WE-IC-012-BK T24-WE-IC-036-BK T24-WE-IC-072-BK T24-WE-IC-144-BK T24-WE-IC-240-BK	Black	2 in 6 in 1 ft 3 ft 6 ft 12 ft 20 ft	Invisiled Outdoor Joiner Cable Extends power supply lead wire
	T24-WE-BO12-BK T24-WE-BO72-BK	Black	1 ft 6 ft	Invisiled Outdoor Lead Wire Connects to Indoor Power Supply
	T24-WE-EX2-006-BK	Black	6 in	Invisiled Outdoor Power Connector Kit with Wire Jacket and Silicone Sealant Allows power to Wet Rated tape
	T24-WE-Y-BK	Black		Invisiled Outdoor Tape to Tape Y Connector Splits power to the two tape sections
	T24-WE-EC	Clear		Wet Rated Tape End Cap with Silicone Sealant 24VDC Wet Rated (10 pieces)
	LED-TO24-C1	Black		Invisiled Outdoor Surface Mounting Clip 24VDC Wet Rated Mounting Screws (10 pieces)
<b>*</b>	LED-TO24-C2	Black		Invisiled Outdoor Edge Mounting Clip 24VDC Wet Rated Tape Mounting Screws (10 pieces)
3	T24-WE-C3	Black		Invisiled Outdoor Underside Mounting Clip 24VDC Wet Rated Tape Mounting Screws (10 pieces)
	T24-WE-CH5	Clear	5ft	Invisiled Outdoor Surface Mount Clear Channel
	T24-WE-SI-45	White		Silicone Sealant Wet Location Tape Sealant (45 grams)

Power Supply	/ Model	Input	Output	Dimming	
9	PS-24DC-U96R-WE	120V-277VAC	24VDC 96W	ELV / TRIAC	8 3/8" x 2 13/16" x 1 11/16" ≥ 0.9 pf Overload and short circuit protection Includes 6ft lead wire